
F E D E R A L R E S E R V E s t a t i s t i c a l r e l e a s e 

. DEPOSITS, RESERVES, AND BORROWINGS OF MEMBER BANKS, FOR THE BIWEEKLY PERIOD ENDED A P f t I L 

! (AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES ( 1 1 . IN MILL IONS OF DOLLARS! 

2 6 , 1967 

MAY 

CLASS OF BANK 

F . R . D ISTRICT 
INTER- U. S. 

TOTAL bANK GOVT. OTHER 

• ' » * GROSS DEMAND DEPOSITS » • • 
DEMAND 

DEPOSITS 
12) 

TIME 

DEPOSITS 

DEMAND 
BALANCES 
DUE FROM 
DOM.BKS. 

» • RESERVES * 
CURRENCY 
AND COIN REQUIRED EXCESS 

BANKS TOTAL 

ALL MEMBER BANKS 

RESERVE CITY BANKS 

( 3 ) ( 3 1 
21.121 362 

15,163 

BOSTON 
NEW YURK 

PHILADELPHIA 
CLEVELAND 
RICHMOND 
ATLANTA 
CHICAGO 

S I . LOUIS 
MINNEAPUL IS 
KANSAS CITY 

SAN FRANCISCO 

COUNTRY BANKS 

BOSTON 
NEW YORK 
PHILADELPHIA 
CLEVELAND 
RICHMOND 
ATLANTA 
CHICAGO 
S T . LOUIS 
MINNEAPOLIS 
KANSAS CITY 

SAN FRANCISCO 

2 , 7 4 2 

3 0 , 4 76 

602 
6 , 0 7 7 
4 , 4 1 3 
4 , 4 7 9 

6 , 8 4 0 
5 , 0 9 9 
2 , 9 2 1 
1 , 3 8 3 
2 , 9 6 3 
4 , 2 6 3 

1 6 , 4 1 4 

4 5 7 

1 , 2 6 1 
734 

7 70 
1 , 0 9 7 

855 

116 

179 
138 

2 2 0 
2 34 

2 , 1 6 4 

2 3 , 8 9 6 
768 

2 , 8 4 5 
5 , 2 9 6 
3 , 7 7 7 
3 , 4 6 5 

5 , 3 5 9 
4 , 1 3 2 

974 
2 , 1 1 7 
3 , 0 5 9 

1 5 , 1 0 2 

2,126 

2 2 , 1 0 7 
713 

2 , 8 5 5 
5 , 0 4 3 
3 , 5 7 4 
3 , 3 1 5 

5 , 3 1 8 
3 , 7 8 8 
2 , 2 0 9 
1 , 0 2 3 
2 , 1 7 0 
3 , 0 0 0 

1 3 , 0 4 7 

1 , 3 2 8 

1 8 , 9 6 9 
1, 399 
2 , 4 7 3 
6 , 5 7 0 
2 , 9 9 8 
2 , 5 1 0 

5 , 5 4 1 
5 , 9 0 3 
1,' 
1 , 6 6 3 
2 , 716 

2 2 , 8 0 5 

135 
172 
137 
2 6 2 

285 
191 
161 

43 
189 
362 
2 9 1 

390 

4 , 3 1 6 
134 
4 9 7 

578 
580 

1 , 0 5 2 
735 
391 

588 
2 , 7 5 2 

4,625 
177 
590 

' • S 
655 

1 ,134 
889 
442 
214 
432 
630 

3,127 

7,958 311 

4 , 5 6 5 
8 , 997 
3 , 3 5 1 
4 , 2 7 8 
3 , 5 9 1 
6, 126 
9 , 0 4 3 
2 , 7 7 9 
2 , 1 9 4 
4 , 4 0 4 
4 , 8 9 3 
3 , 4 7 1 

4 , 2 4 3 
8 , 5 5 6 
3 , 2 2 9 
4 , 1 1 8 
3 , 3 9 8 
5 , 5 8 2 
8 , 6 7 7 
2 , 6 7 0 
2 , 0 5 5 
4 , 0 1 
4 , 4 6 4 
3 , 3 5 7 

3 , 8 4 0 
7 , 7 1 2 
2 . 8 7 3 
3 , 6 5 1 
3 , 0 2 4 
5 , 0 2 9 
7 , 6 6 9 
2 , 3 8 7 
1 . 8 7 4 
3 , 6 5 3 
3 , 9 4 1 
2 , 9 5 9 

3 . 2 5 3 
1 0 , 7 4 1 

5 , 0 6 8 
3 , 302 
4 , 7 8 6 

1 2 , 3 8 7 
2 , 4 8 3 
2 , 9 5 0 
3 , 3 0 6 
3 , 5 1 5 
4 . 2 5 4 

250 
574 
348 
450 
341 
751 

322 
224 

759 
230 

313 
395 
298 
558 

' 294 
279 
4 6 8 

2 1 6 
397 
192 
228 
187 
258 

103 
70 

121 

142 

576 

2 , 4 9 4 
602 
474 
773 

1,352 
372 
332 
550 

522 

( 1 ) AVERAGES UF DAILY CLUSINU FIGURES FOR RESERVES WITH F . R . BANKS AND BORROWINGS AND OF DAILY OPENING FIGURES FOR OTHER COLUMNS, 

1 I E » s , , * » 

DEMAND BALANCES DUE FROM DOMESTIC BANKS. 
( 3 1 REVISED WEEKLY RESERVE FIGURES COMPARED WITH THOSE GIVEN I N PUBLISHED WEEKLY STATEMENTS 

CURRENCY AND COIN REQUIRED RESERVES EXCESS RESERVES 
APRIL 19 4 , 0 6 0 23,102 4?8 
APRIL 26 4 , 1 5 8 23,139 246 
MAY 3 ( P I 4 , 0 5 7 2 3 ,228 399 
MAY 10 ( P ) 3 , 7 9 5 23,069 362 p R E L 1 „ I N A R Y 

FREE RESERVES 
300 
148 
265 
299 Digitized for FRASER 
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